INOFFICIAL COPY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

NAME: ICM Mortgage Corporation ADDRESS: 6061 S. Willow Dr., Suite 300

Englewood Colorado ATTN: Rose Santa Maria 90072908

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST/MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned ICM Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 6061 S Willow Drive, Suite 300, Englewood Colorado 80111, hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Shearson Lehman Hutton Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 1201 E. Highland Avenue, San Bernardino, California 92404, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated 07/28/88, Executed by

SUSAN GOLDEN, A SINGLE PERSON, NEVER MARRIED

Trustor to ICM MORIGATE CORPORATION

CITY:

STATE:

. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$13.00 T#5555 TRAN 6570 02/14/90 09:17:00 #2390 # E *-90-072908 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Trustee, and recorded on AUGUST 5, 1988 DOCUMENT #88352495, of the Official Records in the County Recorder's office of COOK County, State of ILLAROFS describing land therein as: 05143970210000

LOT 202 IN TIFFAN! PLACE UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED SEPTEMBER 17, 1987 AS LOCULENT NUMBER 87-511645, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Together with the note therei. described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust/Mortgage.

Dated February 1, 1990

STATE OF Colorado COUNTY OF Arapahoe T.M. Mortgage Corporation

Pan A Zwick1. Vice President

Cista Malla Asst. Vice President Santa Macia

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 1st day of February, 1990 by Pam M. Zwickl, Vice President and Rose Santa Maria, Asst. Vice President, officers of ICM Mortgage Corporation.

Witness my hand and official seal.

Money Monica Ortiz My Commission expires 10/07/92 Signature:_

Notary Public in and for the State of

Colorado, County of Arapahoe

Prepared by: ICM Mortgage Corporation, 6061 S. Willow Dr., #300, Englewood,

Colorado 80111

Pool No: 00803798CD ICM Loan No: 2007202 Property Address:

38 CAREY LN

STREAMWOOD

TI. 60107

ICA DRIV

Shearson Loan No:7189052

90072908

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Kind of the base of the second Source of the parties have the called Awar a conand the control of th BARBARAN KATALAN TANDA TANDA

ACCURATE AND ACCUR A service of the service of the conservation of the conservatio

Filar St. Helipkymallic CTC Heart (1978)

agren va Ga

VacCurry 1.

 $(j_1,j_2,\ldots,j_k,j_k)\in \mathbb{N}$

gare that has been applied to be a control of the control of the control of the control of the control of the

Value Visited Control Contraction of the contract NATIONAL SERVICE

Sec. 13 A Transfer of . 4 . 1.4 .

443 WHI 4 14 May 2

er forskriver i de greek fan de skriver fan de greek fan d George foar de greek fan de gree

and the state of t Holling Control of the Control of th

and the area to be a second to the second to

well of the a proof but taken.

500 理题意识的100gm